
Number Last Name First Name Expiration Office Phone Cell Phone Email

PPS9153 Jones Brian L 9/28/2024 813-833-2360 thinkgreenprocess@yahoo.com

PPS9154 Kucera Kent 9/28/2024 813-833-2360 thinkgreenprocess@yahoo.com

PPS9140 Fox Dennis 10/4/2024 727-743-4135 drfox4135@gmail.com

PPS9001 Choi Nedra 10/8/2024 727-656-8083 727-656-8083 choi.niki@yahoo.com

PPS9097 Di Benedetto Kenneth 10/25/2024 727-510-5866 ken@2thedoor.net

PPS9058 Gardieff Susan 10/26/2024 813-269-9111 813-269-9111 sgardieff77@gmail.com

PPS9002 Daly Brian 11/1/2024 813-406-4849 813-294-8219 services@dpsgroup.biz

PPS9003 Daly Kenneth 11/1/2024 813-406-4849 813-417-4966 kdaly4@verizon.net

PPS9021 Scott Gregory 11/1/2024 813-996-7184 813-352-1706 process@ersexpress.com

PPS9007 Fletcher Ronald 11/10/2024 352-345-4004 352-279-0500 progressiveps@gmail.com

PPS9141 Morales Juan 11/16/2024 407-488-0620 jym3898@gmail.com

PPS9017 Rivera Juan 11/20/2024 813-997-4285 gpsprocess@hotmail.com

PPS9018 Rivera Miriam 11/20/2024 813-907-2217 813-997-4285 gpsprocess@hotmail.com

PPS9155 Pooler Phillip 11/20/2024 813-495-6328 ppooler5@yahoo.com

PPS9032 Dial Sylvia 12/1/2024 813-966-6180 office@spifl.com

PPS9033 Hunter Glenn R. 12/12/2024 813-892-5440 glenn@tampa-investigator.com

PPS9036 Gustus Leon 12/14/2024 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com

PPS9013 Lavaron Claude 1/4/2025 727-527-5440 727-710-0072 excel@digital.net

PPS9156 Garabedian Randy S 1/4/2025 978-314-0577 randy@rsgserveitright.com

PPS9127 Melo Michelle 1/11/2025 813-269-9111 tculligan@omniflorida.com

PPS9076 Beckman Thomas 1/12/2025 813-727-7490 tbeckman99@aol.com

PPS9109 Beckman Linda 1/12/2025 813-404-3171 linbeck99@gmail.com

PPS9037 Brush Jerald 2/1/2025 727-505-3526 brushinvestigations@gmail.com

PPS9142 Serrano Carlos 2/22/2025 813-683-2283 cktherightprocess@gmail.com

Approved Special Process Servers

Appointed by Sheriff Chris Nocco
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PPS9143 Serrano Kara 2/22/2025 813-683-2283 cktherightprocess@gmail.com

PPS9148 Stafford Joseph 2/23/2025 656-224-4983 jmstaff1963@yahoo.com

PPS9157 Jarrett Brian 3/6/2025 813-504-4893 BrianJProcess@gmail.com

PPS9149 Barrett Donovan 3/7/2025 727-437-6190 D_Barrett1220@hotmail.com

PPS 9158 Peavy Deundra 4/1/2025 813-695-2051 processdiligence@gmail.com

PPS 9159 Fernandez Sean 4/1/2025 727-364-7327 smf22@earthlink.net

PPS 9150 Santarlas Jr Thomas 4/4/2025 813-917-6403 iadetective@outlook.com

PPS 9103 Drosinos Andrew 5/10/2025 813-576-9209 drewdrosinos82@yahoo.com

PPS 9062 Angell Margaret 7/22/2025 352-424-0601 angell_invest@yahoo.com

PPS 9043 Casdorph Thomas 7/30/2025 727-862-7652 727-495-3544 tps371@gmail.com

PPS 9131 Phillips Don 7/30/2025 727-269-3330 processofpinellas@yahoo.com

PPS 9161 Carr Shawn 7/31/2025 813-428-0236 Shawn.Carr@onmail.com

PPS 9088 Lee Patrick 8/2/2025 813-495-5111 prl.pdkinv@verizon.net

PPS 9117 Sutton Koren 8/18/2025 813-388-2641 813-310-3641 kposutton@gmail.com

PPS9152 Woolverton Justin  8/23/2025 727-601-7679 justin.woolverton@stpete.org

PPS9046 Roach Barry 9/8/2025 727-385-9467 broachpi@yahoo.com

PPS9096 Vollmar Maria 9/9/2025 727-277-0182 mariavollmar@verizon.net

PPS9138 McHale Michael 9/18/2025 518-925-1581 mchaleinvestigations@gmail.com

PPS9116 Sutton Ashley 9/23/2025 813-263-4708 ashley@spifl.com

PPS9139 Chandler Ann 9/30/2025 813-245-6063 chandlerprocessing@gmail.com
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